壹仟元正 (HK$21,000.00) 。 

Remarks         ：Subject area for reference only; The Property is sold subject to an existing 
tenancy agreement with for a term of 4 years, commencing from the 1st day 
of January, 2026 to the 31st day of December, 2029.  Monthly rental at 
HK$21,000.00 (HONG KONG DOLLARS TWENTY ONE THOUSAND ONLY) 

看樓及查詢陳先生 2522 2088